
0205697

शास्त्र

छालय प

अंक पत्रक MARK SHEET

माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2023 (वार्षिक) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 (ANNUAL)

नाम Name

क्रम सं० SI. No. 250014824

SWATI KUMARI

बी.एस.ई.बी. यूनिक.आई.डी.BSEB Unique ID
1222170450294

माता का नाम Mother's Name KALPANA DEVI

2
5
0
4
5
0
0
0
2
1
2
A

पिता का नाम Father's Name
RAJENDRA MISTRI

विद्यालय School
KBCH/S GAUCHHARI, KHAGARIA

रौल कोड Roll Code

25045

रौल नं० Roll No.

2300103

पंजीयन संख्या Reg.No.

25045-00021-22

जन्म तिथि Date of Birth

03/05/2008

MARKS OBTAINED

SUBJEСТ
FULL

MARKS

PASS

MARKS

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT

THEORY SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE
ASSESSMENT LT. ACTIVITY PROJ. WORK

REG.

(TH.)
TOTAL MARKS IN WORDS

M.I.L. HINDI 100 030 075 075 SEVEN FIVE

S.I.L. SANSKRIT 100 030 084 084 EIGHT FOUR

MATHEMATICS 100 030 077 077 SEVEN SEVEN

SCIENCE 100 030 041 020 061 SIX ONЕ

SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 030 049 010 010 069 SIX NINE

500 150

ENGLISH 100 030 054

Patna, Dated: 31/03/2023

RESULT
AGGREGATE

0366

054 1st DIV.

Sanjaya kumm
परीक्षा नियंत्रक

Controller of Examination


