

0205697

बिहार विद्यालय परीक्षा समिति, पटना BIHAR SCHOOL EXAMINATION BOARD, PATNA



अंक पत्रक MARK SHEET

माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2023 (वार्षिक) SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2023 (ANNUAL)

क्रम सं० Sl. No. 250014824

नाम Name		SWATI KUMARI							
बी.एस.ई.बी.यूनिक.आई.डी. BSEB Unique ID		1222170450294							
माता का नाम Mother's Name		KALPANA DEVI							
पिता का नाम Father's Name		RAJENDRA MISTRI							
विद्यालय School		K B C H/S GAUCHHARI, KHAGARIA							
रौल कोड Roll Code	रौल नं० Roll No.	पंजीयन संख्या Reg. No.			जन्म तिथि Date of Birth				
25045	2300103	25045-00021-22			03/05/2008				
SUBJECT	FULL MARKS	PASS MARKS	MARKS OBTAINED				REG. (TH.)	TOTAL	MARKS IN WORDS
			THEORY	INTERNAL ASSESSMENT		TOTAL			
				SCIENCE ASSESSMENT	SOCIAL SCIENCE				
M.I.L. HINDI	100	030	075				075	SEVEN FIVE	
S.I.L. SANSKRIT	100	030	084				084	EIGHT FOUR	
MATHEMATICS	100	030	077				077	SEVEN SEVEN	
SCIENCE	100	030	041	020			061	SIX ONE	
SOCIAL SCIENCE	100	030	049		010	010	069	SIX NINE	
		500	150	AGGREGATE			0366	RESULT	
ENGLISH	100	030	054				054	1st DIV.	

Patna, Dated : 31/03/2023



Sanjaya Kumar
परीक्षा नियंत्रक
Controller of Examination